ii) Rate chart for Night  Parking (10 P.M.- 7 A.M.) (Through Licensee)
Category of Parking
 Space

Rate per hour of part thereof (in Rs.)

Type of Vehicle

Two Wheeler 
(Motorized) in Rs.

Car / Van/ Mini Bus
.in Rs.

Bus / Lorry in Rs.

All Category 10 30 60

• Monthly rate for car Parking is fixed as @ Rs. 2814/- (Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen Only) 
per car per month for Day Parking and for Night Parking @ Rs. 560/- (Five Hundred Sixty only) per car per 
month.

• Applicants should quote the offer price site-wise, in Rupees, on per month basis. The bidder shall clearly 
mention the parking no.